
TPO Project 
No

Agency 
Project No

Facility/Project Name

From/Location To/Location

Bicycle
Accom.

Length
(miles)

Type of Work

Cross-Referenced TIP Book Page Number

Project 
Cost 

($000s)

Prior 
Years 
Cost 

($000s)

TRANSIT

2020 - 
2021

2021 - 
2022

2022 - 
2023

2023 - 
2024

2024 - 
2025

TA0000078 Metrorail Escalators Replacement and  
Elevators Refurbishment

Systemwide Systemwide78 0.0

Procurement and Installation
$3,600$18,000 Activity /Phase Funding 

Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

A11-23

CAPITAL PTP 3,600 3,600 3,600 0 0

2020 - 
2021

2021 - 
2022

2022 - 
2023

2023 - 
2024

2024 - 
2025

TAMDT290 Metromover Escalator Replacement and 
Elevator Refurbishment

Metromover Stations Metromover StationsMDT290 0.0

$6,200$15,500 Activity /Phase Funding 
Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

A11-25

CAPITAL PTP Bond 3,100 3,100 0 0 0
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