MIAMI-DADE TRANSPORTATION PLANNING ORGANIZATION TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM TRANSPORTATION DISADVANTAGED

TRANSIT

TPO Project No	Facility/Project Name		Bicycle Accom.	com. Type of Work F	Project Cost	Prior Years					MIAD	41 DAF	
Agency Project No	From/Location	To/Location	Length (miles)	Cross-Referenced TIP Book Page Number	(\$000s)	Cost (\$000s)		COUNTY					
TA0000078	Metrorail Escalators Replacement and Elevators Refurbishment			Procurement and Installation	\$18,000	\$3,600	Activity /Phase	Funding Source	Proposed Funding (in \$000s)				
									2020 -	2021 -	2022 -	2023 -	2024 -
78	Systemwide	Systemwide	0.0	A11-23				Cource	2021	2022	2023	2024	2025
							CAPITAL	PTP	3,600	3,600	3,600	0	0
TAMDT290		l			I	Proposed Funding (in \$000s)							
TAMD1290	Metromover Escalator Replacement and Elevator Refurbishment				\$15,500	\$6,200	Activity /Phase	Funding Source	2020 -	2021 -	2022 -	2023 -	2024 -
MDT290	Metromover Stations I	Metromover Stations	0.0	A11-25	1			Source	2021	2022	2023	2024	2025
							CAPITAL	PTP Bond	3,100	3,100	0	0	0